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LOXLEYS

RESTAURANT & WINE BAR
White Wine

AROMATIC & FLORAL

Henri Ehrhart Riesling Element Terre, France

Finger Post Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand
Domaine Passy Le Clou Chablis, Burgundy, France ‘

FRESH & CRISP

Crescendo Pinot Grigio, Italy .
Boschetto Gavi di Gavi DOCG, Italy
Ormarine Sea Pearl Picpoul, France

JUICY & RIPE

Bantry Bay Chenin Blanc, South Africa ‘

Loxleys Sauvignon Blanc, Cotes de Gascogne, France .
Beronia Rioja Blanco, Spain

Pouilly-Fume Pierre Brevin, Loire, France

RICH & LUXURIOUS

The Old Gum Tree Chardonnay, Australia

Baron de Baussac Viognier, South of France .

Pazos de Lusco Albarino, Spain .

Jean-Louis Chavy Puligny-Montrachet, Burgundy, France

Rosé Wine

Beronia Rioja Rosado, Spain
Roseblood d'Estoublon Rosé, Provence, France
Gerard Bertrand ‘Clos du Temple’ Organic Rose, Languedoc, France

Red Wines

SOFT & SMOOTH

Vista Plata Malbec, Argentina .

Loxleys Merlot, Pays d'Oc, France .

Lua Nova Lisboa Red, Portugal ‘

Wild Ocean Cabernet-Merlot, South Africa .

RICH & VELVETY

Beronia Rioja, Spain

Mozzafiato Primitivo, Italy '

Beronia Rioja Crianza Limitada, Spain
Toast & Honey Cabernet Sauvignon, USA
Gigondas, E.Guigal, Rhone, France

LIGHT & FRUITY

Marqués del Puente Nuevo Tempranillo, Garnacha, Spain
Balade Romantique Pinot Noir, South of France

Valiano Chianti Classico Reserva, Italy

Gevrey Chambertin Alexandre Gauvin, France

FULL BODIED & SPICY

Ghost in the Machine Shiraz, South Africa

Esprit de Lussac, Lussac St-Emilion, Bordeaux, France @

Roberto Sarotto Barolo DOCG, Italy

Tenuta San Giorgio ‘Ugolforte’ Brunello di Montalcino DOCG, Italy
Chateau Batailley 'Lions de Batailley', Pauillac, Bordeaux, France
Gerard Bertrand Clos d’Ora Organic, Minervois La Liviniere, Languedoc, France

Sparkling

Zarlino Prosecco DOCG, Italy .
Fiammetta Prosecco Rose DOCG, Italy (v)
Vilarnau Brut Gold Organic Cava, Spain (Organic) .

Champagne
Heidsieck & Co. Monopole ‘Bronze Top’ Brut Champagne, N/V, France
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée Brut N/V, France

Laurent-Perrier Rosé N/V, France
Dom Perignon, France

Low / None Alcoholic Wines

Stormhoek Pure Sauvignon Blanc 0%, South Africa
Stormhoek Pure Shiraz 0%, South Africa
SPARKLING WINE

Noughty Organic Sparkling Chardonnay 0%

Dessert Wines

Luis Felipe Edwards 'Late Harvest' Viognier, 37.5cl Chile
Domaine des Forges Coteaux du Layon, 50cl, Loire Valley, France

Bottle

£47.50
£43.40
£60.50

£31.70
£42.50
£44.40

£29.40
£34.60
£39.40
£63.30

£32.60
£34.70
£39.40
£89.00

£39.40
£56.30
£252.00

£40.10
£34.60
£36.30
£31.70

£42.50
£34.50
£50.70
£41.60
£87.80

£30.00
£39.60
£62.90
£108.20

£47.60
£43.40
£67.10
£90.50
£124.20
£278.30

£43.40
£43.40
£52.50

£63.50
£78.80
£134.40
£241.50

£27.10
£27.10

£28.00

£36.10
£44.20




